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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Ledezma174
Zenith

9.400 9.650 9.2509.750 38.050
2T 2T 1 6 1 

1 

Julia Paskero178
Zenith

9.400 9.650 9.3009.600 37.950
2T 2T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Laila Hunte101
Golden Grip

9.300 9.400 9.4009.700 37.800
4T 6T 2 1T 3 

3 

Madison Brown131
TCG

9.100 9.700 9.1509.650 37.600
9 1 3* 9 4T

4T

Nia Amini161
WOGA

9.500 9.250 9.2009.650 37.600
1 10 3* 7T 4T

4T

Kylie Davis153
Texas East

9.300 9.400 9.2559.600 37.555
4T 6T 5T 5 6 

6 

Jenna Samples137
TCG

9.300 9.450 9.3009.450 37.500
4T 5 9T 3T 7 

7 

Jordyn Ullman139
TCG

8.950 9.500 9.4009.500 37.350
10 4 8 1T 8 

8 

Ella Segev115
Iarov 

9.300 9.300 8.8009.050 36.450
4T 9 11 11 9 

9 

Angel Hines156
Texas East

9.150 8.400 9.0009.450 36.000
8 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Kathryn Fairman133
TCG

0.000 9.400 9.2009.550 28.150
11T 6T 7 7T 11 

11 

Taylor Perry114
Iarov 

0.000 8.900 8.4009.000 26.300
11T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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